
Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total
BIZ 0 17 11 23  51
PAN 3 25 25 25  75

Duration: 0:21 0:23 0:29  1:13

PAN - Panama 

No Name Pos.
Line-up Points by set

1    2    3    4    5 1    2    3    4    5 T.
2 SANTOS OP 
3 STAPF S 
4 Ortega WS
5 Andrade OP 
6 Nieto OP 
7 VASQUEZ (C) WS
8 ARBOINE WS
9 ATENCIO MB

11 FLORES S 
12 Ureña (L) L 
14 Melendez MB
15 NG MB
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Coach: Javier Orlando Polo Gutierrez 
Assistant: Medina Barrera Eduardo 

Scoring 
Skills 

Spike 

Block 

Serve 

Opp. error
Total

Won 
Points 

Total 
Atts No   Name 
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7  VASQUEZ 
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Total Team 
15  NG 
7  VASQUEZ 

11  FLORES 
31 Total Team 
75 185 Total Team 

 
XVIII U 21 Central American Championship 

 
P-2   Match result 

 

Round Robin 
 
 

Match: 10 Date: 03/10/2019 Spectators: 50 
City: San Salvador 
Hall: Gimnasio FESAVOL 
Match duration: Start: 15:00   End: 16:19  Total: 1:19 

 
Referees: Chevez, Celina (ESA) & Barahona, Maria (HON) 

 

BIZ - Belize 
 
No Name Pos. 

Line-up Points by set
1    2    3    4    5 1    2    3    4    5 T.

2 Lucario (L) L 
3 Cortez S 
4 Broaster WS 
5 Dawson OP 
6 Garbutt WS 
7 Creary MB 
9 Benguche WS 

11 Taylor MB 
12 Castillo MB 
13 Ingram OP 
14 Bennett WS 
16 Arnold (C) S 
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Coach: Albert Humes 
Assistant: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 

Won 
Points 

Total 
Atts 

 
No   Name 

21 
7 
4 
3 

88 
34 

8 
21 

Total Team 
4  Broaster 
5  Dawson 

13  Ingram 
7 
3 
2 
1 

26 
11 

5 
2 

Total Team 
11  Taylor 
13  Ingram 
12  Castillo 

4 
3 
1 
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53 
9 
7 
3 

Total Team 
4  Broaster 

11  Taylor 
12  Castillo 

19 Total Team 
51 167 Total Team 

 

10 46 4 Broaster 15 34 8 ARBOINE 
6 23 11 Taylor Best scorers 8 33 7 VASQUEZ 
5 31 13 Ingram 6 26 5 Andrade 

 

n Starting line-up with position 
oSubstitute with shirt number 

 

Atts = Attempts 
Opp. = Opponent 

 

(C) = Captain 
(L) / L = Libero 

 

MB = Middle blocker 
OP = Opposite spiker 

 

S = Setter 
WS = Wing spiker 
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